Parameters Conditions Specifications Units
Frequency Range ALL 12.000 – 100.000 MHz
Frequency Stability 0 ~ +70°C
(A) ±25 PPM
(B) ±50 PPM
Output Logic
TTL Type 2 (TT) TTL
HCMOS Type 15 (HC) pF

pin lead spacing
• PbFree/RoHS Compliant
Part Numbering Guide: Example VXO-11-BHC2-12.288
A = ±25 ppm
B = ±50 ppm
VXO-11 TT = TTL Type
HC = HCMOS Type
 Series           -         Stability       -          Output Logic          -       Voltage Control Range   -    Frequency
1 = ±50 ppm
2 = ±100 ppm
3 = ±150 ppm
4 = ±200 ppm
0 = Custom
12.288 MHz
Package Dimensions (mm)
Figure 1) Top and Side views
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
ECS-VXO-11X Series
VCXO
Pin Connections
#1 V Control
#2 Ground/Case
#3 Output
#4 +VCC
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor